

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	Empire Estimates		Meyer Street Construction		Empire Township		Village		Meyers		Other Parishes		Catholic Parishes & Heaters		Lime Contractors		Lime Hauling/Excavation		Time Construction Cost		A Lime Concrete		Asphalt Concrete		Burrer Estimation		General Bump and Water		Other Contractors		
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	
1	CONCRETE	YD	700	7.00	4,900.00	3.00	2,100.00	4.25	2,975.00	3.00	2,100.00	10.00	7,000.00	3.00	2,100.00	7.00	4,900.00	4.00	2,800.00	5.00	3,500.00	4.25	2,975.00	5.00	3,500.00	7.00	4,900.00	12.00	8,400.00	3.00	2,100.00	15.00	10,500.00		
2	REINFORCING	LB	250	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00	25.00	6,250.00
...		
TOTAL CONTRACT BID PRICE				\$1,438,229.22	BIDDING FEE		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		\$1,438,229.22		

Apparent Low Bidder - Lenny Hoffman Excavating